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Splice box 24x SC duplex OS2

waww. Lichtieiterkabel.com

Click here for the Shop: Splice box 24x SC duplex OS2

Price: 213,19 € including 19% VAT, plus shipping costs

Price of 20. Apr. 2025, current price and availability can be viewed in the online shop.

Article: Splice box 24x SC duplex OS2

Part Number: 171751
EAN: 4251393400311

Description

Fitted 19 inch splice box with pull-out drawer, housing made of steel sheet, depth-adjustable. Dyed pigtails, ready to be pre-
assembled. Couplers with front panel screwed. Cable entry on the back, prepared for PG16 / M20 incl. 1x cable gland PG16
including countermother.

Special equipment available on request.

Specifications

Execution 19 inch, extensible
Dimension 44 x 483 x 245mm (H/W/D)
Rack units 1

Color gray

Number of pigtails 48

Pigtails primed cable sheath reduced
Type of coupler SC duplex, ceramic ferrule
Color of coupler blue

APC execution No

Type of fiber 9/125um

Class of fiber 0S1/082

RoHS compliant Yes

Weight 2,70 kg

We take no liability for the correctness and completeness of the information. Figures may vary. Change without notice.
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